50% PROVINCIAL PROMOTION QUOTA FOR TEACHING STAFF

LIST OF JET (B.A/B.ED) PROPOSED FOR THE POST OF SST (SC) (FEMALE) UNDER 50% PROVINCIAL PROMOTION QUOTA

S.# District Name/Father Name : D/O/Birth D/O/Appoint: D/O/I_’jass:req Desig: A.F.POST Gender
qualification
1 Quetta SAMINA NADEEM D/O NISAR MASIH Bsc/ B.ed 21-03-76 20-08-03 20-10-97 JET SST (S) FEMALE
2 Jaffarabad Hamida D/O Abdul Majeed Bsc / B.ed 24-08-61 30-09-93 31-03-98 JET SST(S) FEMALE
3 Quetta NOOR JHAN D/O MULAZIM HUSSAIN Bsc/ B.ed 18-10-72 18-10-93 31-03-98 JET SST(S) FEMALE
4 Quetta Rakhshanda Bilal D/O Muhammad Umer Bsc / B.ed 26-02-77 20/3/2000 27-05-99 JET SST (S) FEMALE
6 Barkhan Khair-un-Nisa D/O Haji Karim Dad B.A/B.ed 14-03-60 13-03-86 18-01-01 JET SST(S) FEMALE
7 Barkhan Khalida Perveen D/O Ghulam Sarwar B.A/B.ed 20-02-66 02-05-00 18-01-01 JET SST(S) FEMALE
8 Quetta BIBI ZAREENA D/O SYED AURAG SHAH Bsc/ B.ed 25-05-76 29-07-02 01-01-02 JET SST(S) FEMALE
9 Zhob Farhat Jahan D/o Sheb Zada B.Sc/B.Ed 22/7/1978 24/7/2002 08-12-02 JET SST (S) FEMALE
10 Killa Saifullah Bibi Maryeem D/O Ghulam Haider M.A/B.ED 03-01-76 29-07-2002 08-12-02 JET SST(S) FEMALE
11 Zhob Musarat D/O Gul Mohammad B.Sc/B.Ed 08-06-72 17/11/2012 20-01-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
12 Panjgoor Naheeda Ishag D/O Mohd Ishag B.Sc MA 19-01-78 07-04-08 20-02-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
13  Loralai BUSHRA BALOCH D/O MUHAMMAD USMAN B.Sc/B.Ed 15/12/1976 21/11/1998 03-05-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
14 Mustung Sabia KhanumD/OAbdul Hayee Bsc/Bed 27-10-1979 08-01-02 24-05-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
15 Quetta Bibi Zahra D/O Syed Hazoor Shah Bsc/ B.ed 15-06-70 23-11-02 24-05-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
16  Panjgoor Rizwana Ali D/O Ali Jan B.Sc MA 12-02-80 22-10-07 11-11-03 JET SST(S) FEMALE
17 Kech Shazia Nazir D/O Nazir Ahmed B.Sc/B-Ed 06-07-73 26-05-96 25-01-04 JET SST(S) FEMALE
18 Kech Gohar Pervaz D/O Ghani Pervaz B.Sc/B-Ed 15-06-77 01-02-00 17-02-04 JET SST(S) FEMALE
19 Kech Fozia Main D/O Mian Khan B.Sc/B-Ed 25-06-79 01-02-00 17-02-04 JET SST(S) FEMALE
20 Quetta FAZILA ANJUM D/O FAQEER HUSSAIN Bsc/ B.ed 01-12-79 01-03-01 06-09-04 JET SST(S) FEMALE
21  Kalat Yasmeen Shahwani D/O Muhammad Hussain BSC/MA 15-2-1978 08-03-02 14-10-04 JET SST(S) FEMALE
22 Kech Nasima D/O Seraj-ul-Hug B.Sc/ B.ED 15.1.1981 3.3.2005 21-02-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
23  Kech Khalida D/O Ahmed Ali Bsc/M,Ed/B,E 22.10.1983 22.10.2002 16-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
24  Loralai FOZIYA RABANI D/O GHULAM RABANI B.Sc/M.A 09-11-76 15/2/2000 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
25 Kalat Fozia Hassni D/O Wali Muhammad BSC/MA 10-06-78 22-3-2000 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
26 Kech Anila Akram D/O Mohammad Akram B.Sc/B-Ed 10-11-77 15-08-02 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
27 Sibi Anbreen Mohiudin D/O Ghulam Mohidin BSc/Bed 14-10-80 15-08-02 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
28 Kech Jamila Yousuf D/O Mohammad Yousuf B.Sc/B-Ed 07-02-77 16-08-02 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
29 Kech Aziza Naseem D/O Mohammad Naseem B.Sc/B-Ed 01-02-80 02-11-02 26-07-05 JET SST (S) FEMALE
30 Kech Shakira D/O Ali Mohammad B.Sc/B-Ed 25-10-80 07-11-02 26-07-05 JET SST (S) FEMALE
31 sibi Zeenat llam Din D/O llam din BSc/Bed 05-10-79 28-08-04 26-07-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
32 zhob Naik Bibi D/O Sultan Mohammad B.Sc/B.Ed  11-10-82 08-08-14 26-07-05 JET SST (S) FEMALE
33 Mustung Zarina KhaligD/OAbdul Khalig MA,B.Ed 10.07.1972 08.11.2007 01-10-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
34 Kech Anila Noor D/O Noor Ahmed BSC/B,Ed 7.7.1984 16.12.2003 21-11-05 JET SST(S) FEMALE
35 Kech Bibi Lucky D/O Habib ullah B.Sc/B-Ed 01-01-83 25-10-02 12-12-05 JET SST (S) FEMALE
36 Kech Naveeda Nazir D/O nazir Ahmed Msc/B,Ed  5.2.1986 25.10.2012 18-03-06 JET SST (S) FEMALE
37 Mustung Yasmeen Bibi.D/OLal Muhammad. Bsc/Bed 04-12-78 08-01-02 23-07-06 JET SST(S) FEMALE
38  Mustung Shahida MalikD/OMalik Noor Ahmed Msc/Bed 09-12-75 26-06-2003 23-07-06 JET SST(S) FEMALE
39  Sibi Aisha Gul D/O Gul Mohammad BSc/Bed 17-12-79 29-09-03 23-07-06 JET SST (S) FEMALE
40 KHUZDAR Musrat Wahid D/O Abdul Wahid Bsc/ B.ed 20-12-82 26-06-03 26-07-06 JET SST(S) FEMALE
41  Musakhail Sakina Jaffar D/o Nasurullah B.Sc/M.A/B.E 04-07-79 02-03-01 13-09-06 JET SST(S) FEMALE
42 Mustung Najma GulD/OAbdul Hameed MSC.B.Ed 12.02.1984 07.11.2007 04-11-06 JET SST(S) FEMALE
43 Loralai SHAZIA MANZOOR D/O MANZOOR AHMED B.Sc/B.Ed 10-07-78 20/11/1998 25-01-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
44  Barkhan Nargis Jabeen D/O Ghulam Sarwar B.A/B.ed 21-08-75 29-03-00 25-01-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
45  Kech Shahina Ghafoor D/O Abdul Ghafoor B.Sc/B-Ed 08-03-80 16-08-02 25-01-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
46 Kech Safia Alyan D/O Mir Alyan B.Sc/B-Ed  03-01-78 01-11-02 25-01-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
47 Pishin Rehmat Bibi D/O Abdul Bari B.Sc/B.Ed  01-06-05 27-02-03 25-01-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
48  Sibi Zohra Jamali D/O Abdul Sattar BSc/Bed 13-02-79 27-08-03 25-01-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
49 Loralai KHAIR UN NISA D/O HAJI KHUDAIDAD M.Sc/B.Ed 02-02-88 22/9/2012 25-01-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
50 Zhob Nuzhat Saeed D/O Saeed Ahmad B.Sc/B.Ed  12-12-82 08-08-14 25-01-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
51 Kech Shahina D/O Ghafoor Ahmed Bsc/B,Ed 8.3.1980 16.8.2002 25-01-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
52 Jaffarabad Rubina Siraj D/O Mulazim Hussain Bsc/ B.ed 12-12-74 18-10-02 19-03-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
53 Ziarat Shamim Panazaia D/O Taj Muhammad B.Sc/B.Ed 18-05-84 20-06-03 25-09-07 JET SST (S) FEMALE
54 sibi Aisha Ali D/O Barkat Ali BSc/Bed 05-06-86 23-06-10 26-10-07 JET SST(S) FEMALE
55  Mustung Sakina GhaniD/OAbdul Ghani Bsc/Bed 20-04-1976 03-01-01 03-01-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
56 Kachhi Rehana Mushtaq D/O Mushtag Ahmed B.Sc/B.Ed 22/3/1980 21/10/2002 03-01-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
57 Zhob Khalida Qayum D/O Abdul Qayum B.Sc/B.Ed  15/2/1981 08-08-14 19-04-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
58 Loralai FATIMA GUL D/O M.NOOR MUHAMAD B.Sc/B.Ed 01-12-71 27/8/2002 26-06-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
59  NOSHKI Sabiha Hashmi D/O Ghulam Nabi Shah M.A/B.ed 19-04-1980 14-06-2003 26-06-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
60 Kalat Farida Hassan D/O Ghulam Hassan BSC/MA 18-4-1975 20-1-2000 26-07-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
61 NOSHKI Bi Bi Saleema D/O Sulaman Khan B.Sc/ B.ed 11-07-79 08-01-02 26-07-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
62 Zhob Fozia Hameed D/O Hameedullah Khan B.Sc/B.Ed 06-01-75 03-10-04 26-07-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
63  Zhob Aisha Bibi D/O Khuda Bax B.Sc/B.Ed  12-05-84 11-08-12 26-07-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
64 Quetta Gul Jabeen D/O Abdul Azeem Bsc/ B.ed 01-03-82 01-03-05 12-08-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
65  Panjgoor Saira Afzal D/O Mohd Afzal B.Sc MA 04-09-79 01-02-00 01-09-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
66  Panjgoor Hajira Afzal D/O Mohd Afzal B.Sc MA 01-12-78 28-02-00 01-09-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
67 Quetta Najma Kausar D/O Allah Bakhsh Bsc/ B.ed 03-07-78 23-09-02 01-09-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
68  Mustung Shahzadia AnwerD/OMohammad Anwer MA,B.Ed 02.01.1980 05.11.2007 01-09-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
69  Pishin Palwasha Panezai D/O Abdul Razig B.Sc/B.Ed/M. 01-03-85 14-04-06 06-09-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
70 Killa Saifullah Bibi Amna D/o Bahadur Khan M.A/B.ED 03-05-85 20-10-2004 28-11-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
71 Quetta Hina Gul D/O Aman Ullah Bsc/B.ed  15-08-74 24-07-02 29-11-08 JET SST (S) FEMALE
72 Pishin Bibi Shahida D/O Abdul Rasheed B.Sc/B.Ed  08-08-75 28-10-02 31-12-08 JET SST(S) FEMALE
73 NOSHKI Safia BiBi D/O Khan Mohammad M.A/B.ed 17-02-1974 18-1-2001 17-02-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
74 Sibi Shanta Devi D/O Kanya Lal BSc/Bed 07-08-74 17-02-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
75 NOSHKI Amina Baloch D/O H.Karam Khan B.Sc/B.ed 02-01-73 01-12-95 25-02-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
76  NOSHKI Fahmida Mengal D/O Lawang Khan M.A/B.ed 01-04-80 11-05-02 25-02-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
77  NOSHKI Sadagat Baloch D/O Abdul Qadir M.A/B.ed 01-10-76 12-07-02 25-02-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
78  Chaghi Durani Baloch D/O H.Khuda Bakhsh M.A/BSc.B.e 01.01.1982 14.06.2003 25-02-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
79 Jaffarabad Asia Ramzan D/O Abdul Latif Bsc / B.ed 23-03-76 19-10-02 24-03-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
80  Sibi Urooj Gul D/O Mohammad Saeed BSc/Bed 24-07-86 05-05-08 26-05-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
81 Kech Anila Noor D/O Noor Ahmed B.Sc/B-Ed 07-07-84 16-12-03 02-06-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
82  NOSHKI Mamuna Sultana D/O Qazi Abdul Rab M.A/B.ed 27-11-1979 02-09-00 04-06-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
83  Panjgoor Kosar Hussain D/O Mohd Hussain B.ScM.Sc  05-05-76 10-12-94 03-10-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
84 Panjgoor Nazia Gul D/O Mohammad Yagoob B.Sc 12-02-75 31-03-96 03-10-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
85 Panjgoor Durdana Mehrab D/O Mehrab Khan B.Sc MA 05-02-75 01-03-00 03-10-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
86  Panjgoor Raheela Rashed D/O Rashed Ahmed B.Sc 18-05-82 22-10-07 03-10-09 JET SST(S) FEMALE
87  Mustung Dur BibiD/OMohammad Aslam MSC.B.Ed  04.02.1984 22.09.2012 09-12-09 JET SST (S) FEMALE
88 KHUZDAR Jameela Nasreen D/O Ahmed Shah MA Bed 06-07-78 02-04-00 31-01-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
89 Kech Sameera D/O Aman ullah M.Sc/B-Ed  29-03-83 11-11-02 10-02-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
90 Kech Sangeen Aslam D/O Mohammad Aslam B.Sc/B-Ed 18-06-81 19-12-03 10-02-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
91 Kech Safia Naseer D/O Naseer Ahmed B.Sc/B-Ed 01-01-83 20-12-03 10-02-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
92 Jaffarabad Noor Jahan D/O Ghulam Qadir Bsc/ B.ed 01-10-80 05-01-04 10-02-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
93 Kharan Tahira D/O Noor ud din shah M.Sc/B.Ed 25-06-86 11-08-06 10-02-10 JET SST (S) FEMALE
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Lasbella
Kech
Pishin
Kalat

Kech
Quetta
Quetta
Pishin
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NOSHKI
Pishin
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NOSHKI
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Quetta
Panjgoor
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Jaffarabad
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Panjgoor
NOSHKI
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NOSHKI
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Kalat
Mustung
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Chaghi
Naseerabad
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Naeema Akber S/O Muhammad Akber
Shah Gul D/O Abdul Wahid

Gul Khandan D/O Haji Abdullah

Farzana Usman D/O Muhammad Usman
Menna Igbal D/O Mohammad Igbal
FARZANA JABEEN D/O MUSHTAQ AHMED
Faiza Saleem D/O Muhammad Saleem
Shahista Rani D/O Nazar Muhammad
Gul Afroz D/O Sher Mohammad

Sabira Agha D/O Agha Mohammad
Yasmin Gul D/O Muhammad Shafiq
Jameela Yousaf D/O Mohammad Yousaf
Halima Bibi D/O Nasrullah Jan

Sharifa D/O Mohammad Murad

Sadia D/O Saleh Mohammad

HIRA RAFIQUE D/O MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
Zawaena D/O H.Mohd Khalid

Shabnam Rafig D/O Muhammad Rafiq
Musrat Qadir D/O Abdul Qadir

Shaheen D/O Muhammad Aslam

Naz NaseerD/ONaseer Ahmed

Fatima Jamali D/O Jameel Ahmed

Hoor Gul D/O Nazeer Ahmed

Mariym Obaid D/O Obaid Ullah

Gran Jan Mengal D/O H. Ali Khan

Abida Qadoos D/O Abdul Qadoos
Robina BiBi D/O Abdul Sattar

Badria D/O Mohammad

Nagina Bano D/O Abdul Nabi

Saima D/OMeher Ahmed Javed

Almas S/O Muhammad Urs

Rizwana Zaman D/O Mohd Zaman
Ameena AzizD/OAzizullah

Hameeda D/O Karim Bakhsh

B.Sc/B.Ed 16.06.1981
B.Sc/B-Ed 15-01-79
B.s.c/M.Ed  04-06-86
BSC/MSC 02-06-75
MA/Bsc/B,Ed 8.3.1986
Bsc/B.ed  19-07-76
Bsc/B.ed  11-06-88
B.Sc/B.Ed 30-09-79
B.Sc/B.ED  05-07-81
M.A/B.ed 02-03-81
B.Sc/B.Ed 09-04-82
Bsc/B,Ed 7.2.1977
B.Sc/B.Ed 02-07-87
B.Sc/B.ed 07-07-79
B.Sc/ B.ed 20-03-1981
Bsc/B.ed  16-05-87
B.Sc 05-04-89
Bsc / B.ed 07-09-89
BSc/Bed 04-01-91
MA,B.Ed 08-05-86
MA/B.Ed 07-02-82
Bsc/B.ed  27-10-84
B.Sc MA 01-06-88
M.A/B.ed 20-02-1980
B.Sc/B.ed 01-01-87
B.Sc/B.Ed 26/2/1981
Bsc / B.ed 28-07-1985
B.Sc/B.ED  23.11.1979
BSC 07-10-90
MA,B.Ed 03.10.1977
MA/B.Ed 07.01.1984
M.A/BSc.B.e 10.09.1988
B.Ed 13-02-81
Msc/B,Ed 4.11.1984

15.10.2002 As JET 10-02-10

24-10-02
13-04-06
04-09-08
27.8.2008
27-03-00
11-12-12
30-06-03
14-01-05
11-05-02

16.8.2000
02-11-12
11-05-02
11-07-02
28-09-10
22-10-07
23-05-13
04-06-09
Nil
30-06-09
19-01-13
21-09-13
12-05-02
19-01-2013
19/6/2003
30-10-2007
14.1.2005
13-11-2014
27.05.2010
29.05.2013 as JET
23.05.2013
16-01-14
16.12.2003

22-02-10
22-02-10
22-02-10
02-10-10
11-10-10
11-10-10
13-10-10
13-10-10
10-11-10
20-12-10
16-03-11
24-06-11
18-07-11
18-07-11
01-01-12
27-03-12
02-06-12
29-11-12
15-12-12
31-12-12
19-01-13
26-01-13
01-04-13
01-04-13
16-12-13
26-12-13
28-02-14
23-04-14
08-05-14
13-05-14
05-12-14
31-12-14
31-12-14
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JET
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JET
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JET
JET
JET
JET
JET

SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)
SST (S)

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE






